
JOB STEWARD LIST
3/4/2004

Home E-Mail

Employer Co. E-Mail

NAME Work Location Home Phone

Antonio Barlow AT&T

2790 Ward Lake b8rlow@gmail.com

BST/WT VP

Kashimira Brown AT&T kbrown@cwa3204.org

3130 Peachtree Rd

BST/Utility Ops VP

Kenneth Edwards AT&T

754 Peachtree edwards6288@bellsouth.net

Lenard Evans AT&T deboevans11@yahoo.com

122 East Lake

Twanda Haggan AT&T tw9652@att.com

754 Peachtree

Rashaun Harrison AT&T

107 Smith St rharrison2380@gmail.com

Paul Hughes AT&T Mobility pwize01@gmail.com

Johns Creek
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JOB STEWARD LIST

Benjamin Marshall AT&T MOBILITY

754 Peachtree barttsttarr@yahoo.com

Karen Nagjee AT&T Mobility

2131 Pleasant Hill Rd knagjee@cwa3204.org

Mobility VP

Cicily Williams AT&T cw280920@yahoo.com

754 Peachtree

Casey Moses AT&T cm996a@att.com

2278 Brocket Rd

Darrell Pearson AT&T Mobility pearsondarrellcwa3204@yahoo.com

754 Peachtree 

Yolanda Pearson AT&T Mobility

754 Peachtree cwabenefits@yahoo.com

EVP

Matthew Roberts AT&T mroberts3204@gmail.com

2790 Ward Lake

Tesia Sharp AT&T tesia_k@bellsouth.net

8:30-5:00 754 Peachtree
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JOB STEWARD LIST
Lenny Thompson AT&T

754 Peachtree leanard.thompson@yahoo.com

Vanessa Ware AT&T vw7691@att.com

Sec. Treasure 754 Peachtree vanessaware910@gmail.com
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